
0831469 
66053450 

Roll No. 

2118412 

High School Examination -2014 
Vua--3fU (CERTIFICATE-CUM-MARKS SHEET) 

farun 
Subieet 

HINDI 

ENGLISH 

&High>clhoal 

Board's (ecard- ASHISH KUMAR YADAV 

aTotn stuft (eorvduughior of Mrs.): SEETAVATI YADAV 
0 (as Me RAM NARESH YADAV 

firrst raififit (whose date of bitth S 
06TH SEPTEMBER NINETEEN HUNDRED NINETY EIGHT (06-09-1998) 

2 it fitE nft t (with the following detals 

MATHEMATICS 

SCIENCE 

Distt/CentrerSchool Code Regular I Prlvite 

REGULAR 56/21096/1382 

4 rR 2014 EH V fren EZ (has passed High Schoo Examination hald in MarchAprll 2014 

from School/Centie BBBICMSHANKARGARH ALLAHABAD 

SOCIAL sCIENCE 

fax(Thisin to cortity that) 

SANSKRIT 

Max. Marks 

100 

100 

100 

100 

100 

100 

VIHfE Obtained Marks 
Raf (Theonyj 

034 

061 

054 

048 

054 

049 

Gategory ot Moral, Sports and Piysical Eoucatior 

fafia (Dato)- 30TH MAY, 2014 
TTY (PIace)-Allahabad, Uttar Pradesh 

Note :For Irnportant instructions soo overieat. 

A 

030 

030 

029 

Exam Type 

030 

FULL EXAM 

029 

030 

Total 

D64 

091 

083 

075 

083 

079 

Grade 

B2 

A1 

A2 

B1 

A2 

Certificate No 

56053430 

B1 

Result 

PASSED 

No divisions are awarded 

(e eu ) 
(Shakuntala Devi Yadav) 

2E (Practical 

Hu (secretary) 


